- Europe by Satellite

Monday 11/02/2013
m Eurogroup meeting v 6:9 00:04:35

11:46:30  Arrival and doorstep by Jeroen DIJSSELBLOEM, Dutch Minister for Finance and President of the Eurogroup 00:04:35
Ref-92582 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

Language(s): INT

m ARCHIVES Eurogroup meeting BEE  00:06:05

12:05:35 Euro coins and banknotes 00:04:27
Ref80591 // Council

12:10:02  Jeroen Dijsselbloem, President of the Eurogroup 00:01:38
Ref92651 // Council

Language(s): INT

m Eurogroup meeting Y 6:9 02:57:37

12:29:16 Start of the arrivals 00:06:16
Ref-92777 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

12:35:32  Arrival and doorstep by Pierre MOSCOVICI, French Minister for Economic Affairs and Finance 00:03:09
Ref-92653 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

12:38:41 Continuation of the arrivals 00:59:06
Ref-92654 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

13:37:47  Arrival and doorstep by Frans WEEKERS, Dutch State Secretary for Finance 00:03:44
Ref-92783 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

13:41:31 Continuation of the arrivals 00:31:24
Ref-92655 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

14:12:55  Arrival and doorstep by Michael NOONAN, Irish Minister for Finance 00:05:07
Ref-92785 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

14:17:59  Arrival and doorstep by Vassos SHIARLY, Cypriot Minister for Finance 00:06:17
Ref-92784 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

14:24:16 Continuation of the arrivals 00:13:49
Ref-92786 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

14:38:05  Arrival and doorstep by Maria FEKTER, Austrian Minister for Finance 00:07:02
Ref-92787 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

14:45:07 Continuation of the arrivals 00:08:56
Ref-92788 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

14:54:03  Arrival and doorstep by Luis DE GUINDOS JURADO, Spanish Minister for Economic Affairs and Competitiveness 00:04:36
Ref-92789 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

14:58:39  Recorded arrival and doorstep by Luc FRIEDEN, Minister for Finance of Luxembourg 00:04:14
Ref-92790 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

15:02:53 Continuation of the arrivals 00:06:39
Ref-92791 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

15:09:32 Recorded arrival and doorstep by Jutta URPILAINEN, Finnish Deputy Prime Minister and Minister for Finance 00:05:23
Ref-92792 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

15:14:55  Continuation of the arrivals 00:11:55
Ref-92793 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

Language(s): INT

m NEWS - EbS SPECIAL BEEE  00:05:51

15:30:10 Eurogroup meeting: 00:05:51
- extracts from the doorsteps (Eurogroup, France, Netherlands, Ireland, Cyprus, Austria, Luxemburg) and arrivals (ECB, IMF, Slovenia,
Spain)
Ref92583 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels
Language(s): INT

17:30 NEWS - EbS 3 BEEE 000736

17:30:10 Eurogroup meeting: 00:05:44
- roundtable
Ref92584 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

17:35:54 José Manuel BARROSO, President of the EC, visits Anders Fogh RASMUSSEN, Secretary General of NATO: 00:01:12
Ref92629 // Commission, NATO HQ, Evere



17:37:06

Language(s): INT

Viviane REDING, Vice-President of the EC in charge of Justice, Fundamental Rights and Citizenship, receives Luigi
GAMBARDELLA, Executive Board Chairman of ETNO:

- roundtable

Ref92630 // Commission, Berlaymont building, Brussels

m Eurogroup meeting Y

Press conference by Jeroen DIJSSELBLOEM, President of the Eurogroup; Olli REHN, Vice-President of the EC in charge of Economic

18:43:31

19:18:16

and Monetary Affairs and the Euro; and Klaus REGLING, ESM Managing Director
Ref-92585 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

Recorded cutaways
Ref-92594 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels

Language(s): OR EN FR DE IT NL

m NEWS - EbS SPECIAL

19:30:10

Language(s): INT

Eurogroup meeting:

- extracts from the press conference by Jeroen DIJSSELBLOEM, President of the Eurogroup; Olli REHN, Vice-President of the EC in
charge of Economic and Monetary Affairs and the Euro; and Klaus REGLING, ESM Managing Director

Ref92586 // Council, Justus Lipsius building, Brussels
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